108mm
54mm
Window opening 99 x 23mm
centred within mounting holes
Mechanical Dimensions
Installation Details
138mm
66mm54mm

address are set using an on board DIP switch
selection.
Order Code:
DM4-16268B-2 RS232 input, unenclosed
DM4-16268B-4 RS485 input, unenclosed
DM4-16268B-2ENC-1 RS232 input, IP65 enclosed
DM4-16268B-4ENC-1 RS485 input, IP65 enclosed
DM4DOTBR-1.1-0
IP65
Housing
Version Now
Available
actual
size
of
display
Intelligent Dot Matrix Display
Model DM4-16268B
AUSTRALIAN
MADE &
OWNED
PROUDLY 100%